v W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
School Office Manager

Custodian |

Computer Technician |

Social Service Assistant

Clerical Assistant Il Bilingual
Biliterate

Clerical Assistant Il Bilingual
Biliterate

Mental Health Counseling
Specialist

Instructional Assistant Sp Ed Il A
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed Il A
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Custodian |

Social Service Assistant
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Health Assistant/Bilingual Biliterate
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Assistant Regular
Instructional Assistant Regular
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL

Nicolas Jr High CL

Nicolas Jr High CL

Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL
Nicolas Jr High CL

Total Wages

$58,650
$58,222
$57,713
$57,211
$49,420

$47,094

$40,578

$37,953
$33,073
$29,214
$27,746
$26,159
$23,490
$22,125
$21,354
$20,368
$16,232
$11,753
$11,077
$10,318
$9,568
$9,459
$9,208
$8,858
$2,162
$1,687
$935
$935



