	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Office Manager		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$58,650
2.	Custodian I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$58,222
3.	Computer Technician I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$57,713
4.	Social Service Assistant		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$57,211
5.	Clerical Assistant II Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$49,420
6.	Clerical Assistant II Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$47,094
7.	Mental Health Counseling Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$40,578
8.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed II A		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$37,953
9.	Instructional Assistant Sp Ed II A		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$33,073
10.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$29,214
11.	Custodian I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$27,746
12.	Social Service Assistant		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$26,159
13.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$23,490
14.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$22,125
15.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$21,354
16.	Health Assistant/Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$20,368
17.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$16,232
18.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$11,753
19.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$11,077
20.	Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$10,318
21.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$9,568
22.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$9,459
23.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$9,208
24.	Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$8,858
25.	Avid Tutor		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$2,162
26.	Avid Tutor		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$1,687
27.	Avid Tutor		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$935
28.	Avid Tutor		Fullerton Elementary	Nicolas Jr High CL	\$935